FOLIO

Bar & Kitchen

Cambridges
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 175mi
Glass
LE CALLE PROSECCO SPUMANTE Extra Dry £9.5
Veneto, Italy NV
PIERRE BERTRAND BRUT 1er Cru £18.5

Champagne, France NV

BAILLY LAPIERRE CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT
Burgundy, France NV

DOM PERIGNON 2013
Champagne, France

WHITE WINE 175ml

Glass

CALY CANTO VERDEJO £7.5
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

BELLA MODELLA PINOT GRIGIO £9
Abruzzo, Italy

ESK VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC £12.5
Marlborough, New Zealand

DOM GAYDA SPHERE CHARDONNAY £10
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

DR. PAULY BERGWEILER RIESLING
Mosel, Germany

DOM DES TRINITES L'INVITE VIOGNIER
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

VIGNERONS DE BUXY MACON VILLAGES 'BUISSONNIER'
Burgundy, France

ALOE TREE CHENIN BLANC ROBERTSON
Western Cape, South Africa

VESEVO FALANGHINA '‘BENEVENTANO'
Campania, Italy

FUNKSTILLE GRUNER VELTLINER NIEDEROSTERREICH
Niederésterreich, Austria

Bottle

£35

£79

£57

£375

Bottle

£26

£32

£45

£36

£43

£48

£73

£30

£55

£52



ROSE WINE

CALY CANTO BOBAL ROSE
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

JULES COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE
Cétes de Provence, France

RED WINE

CALY CANTO TEMPRANILLO MERLOT SYRAH
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

LES ROUCAS MERLOT

Foncalieu, France

ECHENOR MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

BODEGA NAVAIJAS RIOJA RESERVA
Rioja, Spain

| MURI PRIMITIVO
Puglia, Italy

SENSALE NERO D'AVOLA ORGANIC
Sicily, Italy

FUNKSTILLE ZWEIGELT NIEDEROSTERREICH
Niederésterreich, Austria

CHATEAU BIBIAN HAUT-MEDOC CRU BOURGEOIS
Bordeaux, France

MURPHY VINEYARDS SHIRAZ
Big Rivers, Australia

CALCU CARMENERE RESERVA ESPECIAL
Colchagua Valley, Chile

MOILLARD GRIVOT BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR
Burgundy, France

LANZERAC PINOTAGE
Stellenbosch, South Africa

DIOMEDE NERO DI TROIA CANACE
Puglia, Italy

175ml

Glass

£7.5

175mi

Glass

£7.5

£9.5

£11

£13.5

Still wine is served in 175ml & 125ml measures, Champagne in 175ml measures, Dessert wine in 75ml measures.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your requirements before ordering.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.

®

Bottle

£26

£48

Bottle

£26

£33

£40

£49

£42

£41

£51

£67

£31

£59

£90

£67

£110



